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LEAGUE #543: HOTSHOTS SUMMER
WEEK #12 - 8/15/24

CENTER PHONE: 3528975454
THURSDAY - 6:50 P.M. 100% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: DANIEL KEYSER PHONE: 3528975454
LEAGUE SECRETARY: DANIEL KEYSER PHONE: 3528975454
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 122705 RESULTS-WEEK 12 OF 12
0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 2-2 11 56 28 24410 475 542 1556 875 2560
2. # 5-5 7 52 32 23423 497 605 1712 753 2105
3. # 4-4 8 52 32 21752 504 584 1678 735 2167
4. # 8-THE BLACKNESS 3 49 35 20027 445 543 1552 760 2236
5. # 3-3 12 47 37 23549 435 520 1418 738 2089
6. # 7-9 5 43 41 23255 541 645 1806 729 2063
7. #10-12 10 42 42 23740 474 645 1629 837 2205
8. # 6-6 6 30 54 21359 515 638 1776 787 2087
9. # 1-1 9 26 58 17624 495 596 1555 765 2037
10. # 9-11 4 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
297 BOB WALTERS 747 PAYTON BEVILLE 218.1 PAYTON BEVILLE
268 GLENN TRANI 698 GLENN TRANI 202.1 BOB WALTERS
257 PAYTON BEVILLE 662 BOB WALTERS 192.6 GLENN TRANI

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
319 BOB WALTERS 809 GLENN TRANI
304 GLENN TRANI 789 JAMES WALKER
294 MATTHEW ROLLASON 787 MATTHEW ROLLASON

787 MARK POWERS

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
220 VICKI JEFFERS 532 PAULA TRANI 156.9 VICKI JEFFERS
204 PAULA TRANI 528 VICKI JEFFERS 151.3 BONNIE YOAKAM
190 BONNIE YOAKAM 505 BONNIE YOAKAM 150.9 PAULA TRANI

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
282 VICKI JEFFERS 748 PAULA TRANI
276 PAULA TRANI 745 JAIME MITCHELL
268 MELINDA BALDWIN 740 MELINDA BALDWIN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
875 2 2560 2
837 12 2236 THE BLACKNESS
787 6 2205 12

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

236 MATTHEW ROLLASON MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 234 PAYTON BEVILLE
670 PAYTON BEVILLE MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 645 DARRELL MITCHELL
294 MATTHEW ROLLASON MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 278 MARK POWERS
780 DARRELL MITCHELL MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 725 MARK POWERS
180 JAIME MITCHELL WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 177 PAULA TRANI
502 JAIME MITCHELL WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 482 VICKI JEFFERS
261 JAIME MITCHELL WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 247 PAULA TRANI
745 JAIME MITCHELL WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 674 VICKI JEFFERS
586 5 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 575 9

1599 9 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1552 THE BLACKNESS
+120 DARRELL MITCHELL MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 65 MARK POWERS
+ 85 JAIME MITCHELL WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 14 VICKI JEFFERS
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***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 200 - DARRELL MITCHELL 221* MAN GAME OVER 200 - GLENN TRANI 221*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - JAMES WALKER 207* MAN GAME OVER 225 - BOBBY GOODMAN 219
MAN GAME OVER 225 - BOBBY GOODMAN 217* MAN GAME OVER 225 - EDDIE CORBITT 204
MAN GAME OVER 225 - JOHN GILBERT 209 MAN GAME OVER 225 - MARK POWERS 233*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - DARRELL MITCHELL 225* MAN GAME OVER 225 - MATTHEW ROLLASON 236*
MAN GAME OVER 250 - BOBBY GOODMAN 234 MAN SERIES OVER 600 - DARRELL MITCHELL 645*
MAN SERIES OVER 700 - BOBBY GOODMAN 670 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - JAIME MITCHELL 177*

WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - JAIME MITCHELL 180* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - PAULA TRANI 177*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 500 - JAIME MITCHELL 502*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #8-THE BLACKNESS 3&4 TM #9-11
MIKE EVANGELISTA 105 100 3259 27 120
JAIME MITCHELL 144 78 3422 24 142
DARRELL MITCHELL 176 41 5372 30 179

HDCP=+219 AVG=441
TM #7-9 5&6 TM #6-6
PAYTON BEVILLE 215 2 7855 36 218 K E CONRAD 153 65 1403 9 155
ETHAN HAMM 181 64 4217 27 156 VICKI JEFFERS 158 64 4238 27 156
NICHOLAS BRUNO 183 66 4635 30 154 BOB WALTERS 212 18 6064 30 202

HDCP=+132 AVG=528 HDCP=+147 AVG=513
TM #5-5 7&8 TM #4-4
MATTHEW ROLLASON 166 57 5391 33 163 DEREK DESOMMA 159 56 988 6 164
RICHARD HICKEY 163 49 6158 36 171 MARK POWERS 180 43 5315 30 177
HUNTER SHIRLEY 172 52 2532 15 168 SHAUN CATER 182 26 1749 9 194

HDCP=+158 AVG=502 HDCP=+125 AVG=535
TM #1-1 9&10 TM #10-12
BONNIE YOAKAM 148 69 3632 24 151 PAULA TRANI 159 70 5433 36 150
ROBBIE YOAKAM 203 47 4681 27 173 RUTH TRANI 127 88 4356 33 132
ROBERT YOAKAM 182 49 3599 21 171 GLENN TRANI 196 28 6934 36 192

HDCP=+165 AVG=495 HDCP=+186 AVG=474
TM #2-2 11&12 TM #3-3
MELINDA BALDWIN 116 95 4142 33 125 TOM STEINBROOK 140 73 4879 33 147
JOHN WALKER 176 39 5974 33 181 BRONSON STEINBROOK 132 90 3919 30 130
JAMES WALKER 160 58 4888 30 162 MARC TREMBLAY 156 64 5162 33 156

HDCP=+192 AVG=468 HDCP=+227 AVG=433
*SUBSTITUTES*
19-MIKE SERRANO 154 64 5636 36 156 39-EDDIE CORBITT 187 33 0 0
40-JOHN GILBERT 0 0 0 0 0 42-JIM VAN GILDER 163 57 0 0
59-MELISSA WIDERMAN 150 70 0 0 66-RICH WILLIAMS 168 52 0 0
93-HATTIE CHIVES 78 142 0 0 130-GEORGE FOX 165 55 0 0

143-JEFF RICHITT 167 53 0 0 164-MATT O'BRIEN 236 0 0 0
170-DUSTY KELLY 180 40 0 0 215-RANDY RUTHERFORD 209 11 0 0
260-DIANA STEINBROOK 110 110 0 0 291-PETER RENNA 160 60 0 0
335-KEM HAMMONTREE 137 83 0 0 344-BILL LEVERT 167 53 0 0
368-CODY UNDERWOOD 209 11 0 0 375-MATT WIDENER 213 25 585 3 195
376-MIKE SCOTT 195 28 577 3 192 389-DEKE KEYSER 174 40 542 3 180
397-KELLY FRYE 137 83 0 0 398-SHANE COOPER 163 67 459 3 153
403-RALPH DELISANTI 132 88 0 0 404-RICH MINER 160 60 0 0
405-JOE TRANI 185 35 0 0 412-JULIA ALBERT 109 111 0 0
413-ROBERT ALBERT 114 106 0 0 414-BUD CLEMENTS 143 77 0 0
415-CHASE CATER 104 116 0 0 418-JIM BANGS 170 50 0 0
419-SAMUEL ESPOSITO 205 15 0 0 421-BUBBA ELSASS 146 74 0 0
423-MICHAELA HARRIS 70 150 0 0 425-MISSY VARALLO 155 65 0 0
426-DAVID HAMM 135 85 0 0 427-AARON BROUGHTON 187 33 0 0
428-TRAVIS DIETZEL 222 0 0 0 429-TROY MIHOK 119 101 0 0
430-CHRIS MELTON 146 84 408 3 136 431-KEVIN WILLIAMS 154 66 0 0
433-TIFFANY TRUITT 61 159 0 0 434-KIM MULLIS 174 46 0 0
435-TOM LOCKWOOD 96 124 0 0 436-JOHN LOVETT 83 137 0 0
442-MARK POWERS 0 0 0 0 0 443-TERRY RUMMLER II 229 8 1912 9 212
445-BOBBY SHREDER 0 220 0 3 0 446-BRANDON BROOKS 151 69 453 3 151
447-LOUIS HIGGINBOTHAM 154 66 462 3 154 448-IRA FAYSON 159 59 971 6 161
449-RICH KOLLER 198 22 594 3 198

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - 1

BONNIE YOAKAM 142 142 142 426 3632 24 151 190 505 262 721 148 69
ROBBIE YOAKAM 164 164 164 492 4681 27 173 212 578 263 726 203 47
ROBERT YOAKAM 162 162 162 486 3599 21 171 236 587 311 812 182 49

TM #2 - 2
MELINDA BALDWIN 101 134 122 357 4142 33 125 168 440 268 740 116 95
JOHN WALKER 147 160 192 499 5974 33 181 233 622 271 736 176 39
JAMES WALKER 207 146 135 488 4888 30 162 221 603 283 789 160 58

TM #3 - 3
TOM STEINBROOK 149 131 121 401 4879 33 147 200 492 273 724 140 73
BRONSON STEINBROO 99 123 101 323 3919 30 130 195 479 286 743 132 90
MARC TREMBLAY 157 153 162 472 5162 33 156 231 614 287 782 156 64

TM #4 - 4
DEREK DESOMMA ... ... ... ... 988 6 164 202 509 263 692 159 56
MARK POWERS 179 178 233 590 5315 30 177 234 619 290 787 180 43
SHAUN CATER 156 185 173 514 1749 9 194 231 656 269 770 182 26

TM #5 - 5
MATTHEW ROLLASON 127 151 236 514 5391 33 163 236 625 294 787 166 57
RICHARD HICKEY 160 140 176 476 6158 36 171 223 582 269 732 163 49
HUNTER SHIRLEY ... ... ... ... 2532 15 168 202 589 260 763 172 52

TM #6 - 6
K E CONRAD (145) (145) (145) 435 1403 9 155 176 479 243 680 153 65
VICKI JEFFERS 154 162 166 482 4238 27 156 220 528 282 729 158 64
BOB WALTERS 191 183 204 578 6064 30 202 297 662 319 728 212 18

TM #7 - 9
PAYTON BEVILLE 219 217 234 670 7855 36 218 257 747 262 747 215 2
ETHAN HAMM 164 139 132 435 4217 27 156 206 543 267 719 181 64
NICHOLAS BRUNO 147 138 209 494 4635 30 154 210 558 276 768 183 66

TM #8 - THE BLACKNESS
MIKE EVANGELISTA 149 129 127 405 3259 27 120 163 424 271 748 105 100
JAIME MITCHELL 177 145 180 502 3422 24 142 180 502 261 745 144 78
DARRELL MITCHELL 199 221 225 645 5372 30 179 225 645 270 780 176 41

TM #9 - 11

TM #10 - 12
PAULA TRANI 168 116 177 461 5433 36 150 204 532 276 748 159 70
RUTH TRANI 124 129 116 369 4356 33 132 173 450 262 717 127 88
GLENN TRANI 189 180 221 590 6934 36 192 268 698 304 809 196 28

*SUBSTITUTES*
MIKE SERRANO 105 191 139 435 5636 36 156 198 528 259 708 154 64
EDDIE CORBITT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 33
JOHN GILBERT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JIM VAN GILDER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 57
MELISSA WIDERMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 70
RICH WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 52
HATTIE CHIVES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 142
GEORGE FOX ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 55
JEFF RICHITT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 53
MATT O'BRIEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236 0
DUSTY KELLY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 40
RANDY RUTHERFORD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 11
DIANA STEINBROOK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110
PETER RENNA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 60
KEM HAMMONTREE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 83
BILL LEVERT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 53
CODY UNDERWOOD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 11
MATT WIDENER ... ... ... ... 585 3 195 202 585 209 606 213 25
MIKE SCOTT ... ... ... ... 577 3 192 224 577 249 652 195 28
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
DEKE KEYSER ... ... ... ... 542 3 180 205 542 251 680 174 40
KELLY FRYE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 83
SHANE COOPER ... ... ... ... 459 3 153 153 459 210 630 163 67
RALPH DELISANTI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 88
RICH MINER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 60
JOE TRANI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 35
JULIA ALBERT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 111
ROBERT ALBERT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 106
BUD CLEMENTS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 77
CHASE CATER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 116
JIM BANGS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 50
SAMUEL ESPOSITO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 15
BUBBA ELSASS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 74
MICHAELA HARRIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 150
MISSY VARALLO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 65
DAVID HAMM ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 85
AARON BROUGHTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 33
TRAVIS DIETZEL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 0
TROY MIHOK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 101
CHRIS MELTON ... ... ... ... 408 3 136 136 408 210 630 146 84
KEVIN WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 66
TIFFANY TRUITT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 159
KIM MULLIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 46
TOM LOCKWOOD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 124
JOHN LOVETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 137
MARK POWERS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TERRY RUMMLER II ... ... ... ... 1912 9 212 248 689 248 689 229 8
BOBBY SHREDER ... ... ... ... 0 3 0 0 0 220 660 0 220
BRANDON BROOKS ... ... ... ... 453 3 151 157 453 226 660 151 69
LOUIS HIGGINBOTHA ... ... ... ... 462 3 154 157 462 223 660 154 66
IRA FAYSON 150 170 174 494 971 6 161 182 494 243 677 159 59
RICH KOLLER ... ... ... ... 594 3 198 236 594 258 660 198 22


